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A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROOKS COUNTY

(VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE) 06/09/2017 thru 06/09/2017 Page 1
Tran-Num  TYran-Date bue-Date amount G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account wowm Bnk Check  ck-pate  Invoice Number cClaimNe €L Date md:w
[AATISH 1 A & A TIRE SHOP
109852 06/05/2017 06/09/2017 54.0 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 7 97 00/00/000 576802 54318 0070070000 REPAIRS & MAINT
54.00=Total Trans .00=Total raid 54_00=Total owed
H>wxm3vz ] ABK EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS Tttt
109853 05/15/2017 (6/0%/2017 79.62 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/0000 BAT 5-1-15-17 54315 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
79.62=Total Trans .00=Total paid 79.62=Total owed
[ACCOFFED] >nnoqzaHzm OFFICE-EDOCTECH _ T -
109884 05/01/2017 C(C//0%/2017 3750.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9500 7 97 0c/00/000 16615 54337 00/00/0000 QTLY MAINT/JUL
3750.00=Total Trans .00=Tctal Paid 3750.00=Total Owed
[ACLAWGART AC LAWN & GARDEN SERVICES e T
109970 05/25/2017 C6/09/2017 642.53 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 0¢,/00/000 210418 54394 00/00/000C EQUIP & VEH REP
642.53=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 642.53=Total Owed
[AGARELE ] AMANCIO GARZA IR ) Tt
109858 05/26/2017 06/0%9/2017 750.00 E N N 013-5-0000-5800 7 97 00/00/000 35002 54349 00/C0/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109898 05/26/2017 ©6/09/2017 1170.60 E N N 013-5-0000-5800 97 00/00/000 35002 54349 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109858 05/23/2017 0(6/09/2017 375.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 7 97 00,/00/000 34987 54349 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109898 05/23/2017 C6/09/2017 110.00 E N N 012-5-03510-5201 a7 00,/00/000 34987 54349 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
2405.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 2405.00=Total oOwed
[ALICSER 1 ALICE COMM SERVICE INC T m e m e
109855 05/11/2017 06/08/2017 175.00 E N N 013-5-0667-5515 797 00/00/000 16497 54321 00/00/0000 COMMUNICATION R
109855 05/23/2017 06/09/2017 189.50 E _ N N 012-5-0630-9504 97 00/00/0000 16507 54321 00/00/0000 COMMUNICATION R
364.50=Total Trans oorAQAmg raid 364.50=Total owed
[ALIRAD ] ALICE x>oH>4ow
109945 05/26/2017 06/09/2017 80.00 E N N 013-5-0667-5820 7 97 ©0/00/000 26742 54390 00/00/0000 E=QUIP & VEH REP
80.00=Total Trans .00=Total paid 80.00=Total owed
[ALSECCON] ALARM SECURITY & CONTRACTING, INC. T
109854 0©5/03/2017 06/09/2017 206.25 E N N 013-5-0000-9070 7 97 00,/00/000 2530s 54320 00/00/0000 MISCELLANEOUS/C
206_25=Total Trans oo|4odmg paid 206.25=Total Owed
faoC 1 5¢3- nx>x>Hm DISTRIBUTICN, INC
109922 04/21/2017 06/09/2017 154.39 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 77050014 54369 0G/00/0000 WELDING SUPPLIE
109922 05/02/2017 06/09/2017 169.90 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/0000 77244859 54368 00/00/0000 WE(DING SUPFLIE
109922 05/22/2017 06/09/2017 -203.15 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 77408289 54369 00/00/0000 WELDING SUPPLIE
527. AA|40ﬂm4 Trans .00=Total Paid 527.44=Total Owed
[APPCON ] >verma CONCEPTS, INC.
109856 05/01/2017 om\om\wopw 61.58 E N N 012-5-0553-5515 57 00/00/0000 306707 54344 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT & R
109856 05/31/2017 06/09/2017 575,00 E _ N N 012-5-0560-551% 87 . 00/00/000 306708 54344 ©0/00/0000 RADIO MAINT & R
636.58=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 636.58=Total Owed
[ARMBAR u >wz>zao G. BARRERA
109857 04/25/2017 06/09/2017 300,00 E N N 012-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000 T.R.T. 54323 C0/00/0000 CR APPT ATTY
109857 05/25/2017 9Q6/09/2017 175.00 E N N 012-5-0435~5481 7 97 00/00/0000 16-07-17171cv 54323 00/00/0000 CR APPT ATTY

475.00=Total Trans

[BJAPUM 1 B & J ATR AND PUMP LTD
169858 05/1%8/2017 06/09/2017

[BRISLAU ] BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD

67.81

E

N

N

67.81=Total Trans

109859 05/02/2017 06/09/2017 8.94
109859 (05/0%/2017 06/09/2017 8.94
109859 05/16/2017 06/09/2017 §.94
109859 05/23/2017 06/09/2017 8.94
109859 05/30/2017 06/09/2017 §.94
109859 05/02/2017 06/08/2017 47.85
109859 05/08/2017 06/09/2017 47.85
109859 05/16/2017 06/08/2017 47 .85
109859 0©5/23/2017 06/09/2017 47 .85
109859 05/02/2017 06/08/2017 133.14

mmmemmmmmmm

ZEZEZEZZEZLEZZL

ZZZZZZZZZZ

00=Total Paid

475.00=Total Owed

013~5-0000-5820 97 00/00/000  1284604-0001
.00=Total Paid 67.81=Total owed
013-5-0000~5136 97 00/00/000 26239
013-5-0000-5136 o7 00/00/000 26709
013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/0000 27192
01.3-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 27671
013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 28150
013-5-0000-5135 87 00/00/0000 26234
013-5-0000-5135 97 00/0C/000 26705
013-5-0000-5135 o7 00/00/000 27187
013-5-0000-5135 97 00,/00/000 27667
013-5~0000-5136 97 00/00/000 26233

54324 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE

54325 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
54325 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
54325 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
54325 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
54325 (00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
54325 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
54325 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
54325 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
54325 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
54325 CO0/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
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[BRISLAU ] BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD ( CONTINUED )
109859 05/09/2017 06/09/2017 254,63 E N N 013-53-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 26704 54325 0QC/00/0000 UMIFORM/424
109859 05/16/2017 06/09/2017 142.13 E N N 013-3-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 27186 54325 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
1C985% 05/23/2017 06/09/2017 134.63 E N N 013-3-0000-5136 97 Q0/00/000 27666 54325 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
109858 05/02/2017 06/09/2017 72.68 E N N 013-3-0667-5136 97 00/00/000 26236 54325 Q0/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
109859 05/09/2017 06/09/2017 72.68 E N N 013-5-0667-5136 97 00/00/000 26706 54325 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
109859 05/16/2017 06/09/2017 72.68 E N N 013-3-0667-5136 97 00/00/0000 27189 54325 00/Q0/0000 UNIFORM/427
109859 05/23/2017 06/09/2017 72.68 E N N 013-5-0667-5136 97 00/00,/000 27668 54325 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
109859 05/30/2017 06/09/2017 72.68 E N N 013-5-0667-5136 a7 00/00/000 28147 54325 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
109859 05/02/2017 06/09/2017 68.55 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 26241 54325 00Q/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/?
109859 05/16/2017 0670972017 68.55 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 Q0/00/000 27194 54325 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/?
109859 05/30/2017 06/09/2017 68.55 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/0C/0000 28152 54325 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109859 05/02/2017 06/09/2017 4471 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/000 26240 54325 0C/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
109859 0Q5/09/2017 06/09/2017 33.51 E N N (12~5-0510-5136 97 . 00/0C/0000 26710 54325 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
109859 05/16/2017 0670972017 44 .71 E N N QL2-3-0510-5136 97 00/00/000 27193 54325 00/00/0000 UNTFORM/2474
J09859 05/23/2017 06/0%/2017 33.51 E N N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/0000 27672 54325 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
10985% 05/30/2017 06/09/2017 44 .71 E N N 032-35-0510~5136 97 00/00/000C 28151 54325 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
109858 0Q5/16/2017 06/09/2017 20.90 E N N 020-5-0000-5120 97 00/00/000 27198 54325 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109852 05/02/2017 06/09/2017 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 26244 54325 00/00/0000 UNIFOR/2522
109852 0Q5/09/2017 06/0%9/2017 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 26713 54325 CO/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
109859 0%/16/2017 06/09/2017 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/0000 27197 54325 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
109859 05/23/2017 06/09/2017 25,00 E N N DI12-5-0573-5138 97 00/0C/000 27675 54325  09/00/0000 UNIFQRM/2522
10985% 05/30/2017 06/09/2017 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 28155 54325 0Q/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
109858 05/02/2017 06/09/2017 19.85 E N N 012-5-0%60-5135 97 00/0C/000 26245 54325 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109852 05/09/2017 06/09/2017 19.85 E N N 032-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 26714 54325 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/?
109852 05/16/2017 06/09/2017 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 27199 54325 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109859 05/23/2017 06/09/2017 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 27676 54325 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109859 05/30/2017 06/09/2017 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-513% 97 00/0C/000 28156 54325 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109859 05/02/2017 06/09/2017 13.85 E N N 012-5-0512-5135 97 00/00/000 26246 54325 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109859 05/09/2017 Q&6/09/2017 13.85 E N N 012-5-{512-5135 97 Q0,/00/000 26715 54325 00/00/0000 DEPY SUPPLIES/2
109859 Q5/16/2017 06/09/2017 10.00 E N N 012-5-0512-5135 97 00/00/000 27200 54325 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIESZ6
109859 05/23/2017 06/09/2017 13.85 E N N 012-5-0512-5135 97 00/00/000 27677 54325 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109859 05/30/2017 06/09/2017 13.85 E N N 012-5-0512-5135 97 00/00/000 28157 54325 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/?
109859 05/02/2017 06/09/2017 16.80 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 26235 54325 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109852 05/16/2017 06/09/2017 16.80 E N N 0L2-5-0510-5200 97 00,/00/000 27188 54325  00/00/0000 DEPY SUPPLIES/?2
109859 05/30/2017 06/09/2017 16.80 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000C 28146 54325 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109858 05/30/2017 06/09/2017 223.38 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000C 28144 54325 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
10985¢ 05/30/201.7 06/09/2017 47 .85 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 28145 54325 00/00/0000 MINOR SUFPLIES
2303.01=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 2303.01=Total owed
[BROCAPP ] BROOKS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
109862 05/15/2017 06/09/2017 28043.75 E N N 012-5-040%-5460 97 | 00/00/000  3RD QT 2017 54328 00/00/0000 3RD QTYLY REPT/3
28043.,75=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 28043.75=Total owed
[BROCC ] BRODART €O
109860 04/05/2017 06/09/2017 2401l E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B4953404 54326 00/00/0000 BOOKS
109860 04/05/2017 06/09/2017 24.02 £ N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000  B4953536 54326 00/00/0000 BOOKS
109860 04/12/2017 06/09/2017 31.70 E N N 01Z2-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 E4963970 54326 00/0C/0000 ROOKS
109860 04/12/2017 06/09/2017 15.58 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B4964105 54326 00/00/0000 BOOKS
109860 04/19/2017 Q6/09/2017 4835 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/0C/000 54971287 54326 00/00/0000 BOOKS
109860 04/27/2017 06/09/2017 B0.57 E N N 012~5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B4980458 54326 00/00/0000 ROOKS
294.23=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 294.23=Total owed
[CARDSER ] CARD SERVICE CENTER
109958 05/03/2017 06/09/2017 208.79 E N N 012-5-0409-9500 97 00/00/0000 BASRR3] 54391 Q0Q/00/0000 TECHNOLOGY/T38
2Z08.79=Total Trans .00=Toral Paid 208.79%=Tota'l owed
[CATISE ] CARLODS J. CARRERA
109863 05/19/2017 Q6/09/2017 15.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/000 567023 54329 0070070000 REPAIRS & MAINY
109863 05/24/2017 06/09/2017 15,00 E N N 012-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/000 567028 54329 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109863 05/30/2017 06/09/2017 15.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5820 797 Q0/00,/000 567034 54329 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
45.00=7otal Tranhs .00=Total paid 45.00=Toral cwed

[CHATEX ] CHARM-TEX, INC

109879 01/30/2017 06/09/2017 215.60 B N N 012-5-0512-5130 97 00/00/000C 0135191-IN 54332 00/00/0000 PRISONERS BDARD
215.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 215.00=Total owed
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[CHRSPCHK] CHRISTUS SPOHN HOSP KLEBERG
109880 05/15/2017 06/09/2017 382.76 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 BAT 5-1-15-2017 54333 00/00/00C0 #RISONERS MED E

382.76=Total Trans

[CINFIALD] CINTAS CORPORATION

109877 04/27/2017 06/09/2017 456,58 E
109877 04/27/2017 Q6/09/2017 18.38 E
109877 05/24/2017 06/09/2017 21.43  E

86.39=Total Tran

[CiPALA ] CLINICAL PATHOLOGY LABS, INC

109881 05/15/2017 06/09/2017 B4.51 E

84.51=Total Trans

[COPARAPA] COMPADRES RANCH PARTNERS LTD

109909 0©5/08/2017 06/09/2017 5040.00 E

5040.00=Total Yrans

[COUVIE ] COURTVIEW JUSTICE SOLUTIONS, INC.

N

N

.00=Total Paid

N 013-5-C667-5138 97
N  013-5-0667-5138 97
N (13-5-0000-5135 97
s .00=Total Paid

N 012-5-0512-5450 97

.00=Total paid

013-5-0000-5826 97
.00=Total Paid

N

109885 ©4/20/2017 06/09/2017 16093.8¢ E N N 012-5-0409-9300 97
16093.84=Total Trans _00=Total Paid
[cuLoFcc ] CULLIGAN OF CORPUS CHRISTI
109882 05/31/2017 (C6/09/2017 158.55 E N N 012-5-0512-5000 97
158.53=Tatal Trans .Q0=Total Paid
[LAVOGON ] DAVID O GONZALEZ
109898 (5/24/2017 06/08/2017 175.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97
109899 05/3L/2017 (6/0%/2017 400.00 ) N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97
109899 05/31/2017 06/09/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97
875.00=Tctal Trans .00=Total Paid
[DIEINJ ] DIESEL ENGINE & INJECTION SVC
109967 05/26/2017 06/09/2017 797.65 E N N 013-5-0667-5820 7 97
109967 05/26/2017 06/09/2017 201.96 E N N  013-5-0867-5820 a7
998.61=Total Trans .00=Total Paid
[EVECOF ] EVEREST WATER
109887 06/01/2017 06/09/2017 13,98 E N N 012-5-0409-5071 97
109887 06/01/2017 06/09/2017 16.00 E N N 012-5-0409-5071 97

29.98=Total Trans

MEDICAL GRQUF, LLP

06/09/2017 214.03 E

214.03=Tetal Trans

[FALPUBCC] FALFURRIAS PUBLISHING CO INC

109889 04/27/2017 06/09/2017 75.00 E
109889 04/27/2017 06/09/2017 90.00 E
109889 05/04/2017 06/09/2017 75.00 E
109889 05/18/2017 06/09/2017 60.00 E
109889 05/25/2017 06/09/2017 67.50 E
109889 05/18/2017 06/09/2017 154.80 &

[FOFLOCOV] F & D FILOOR COVERING

109820 05/24/2017 06/09/2017 628.26 E
1098%C 04/19/2017 06/09/2017 97.63 E
10988C 05/31/2017 06/09/2017 150.77 E

876.68=Total Trans

[FLE J FLEETPRIDE
109851 05/12/2017 06/09/2017 215.12 E
1098%1 05/26/2017 06/09/2017 28.53 E

243.65=Total Trans

[FOSUFISA] FOXCO OILFIELD SUPPLY, INC.

N

N
N

N
N

.00=Total Paid

N 012-5-0512-5450 97

.00=Total Paid

N 012-5-0409-5600 a7
N 012-5~-0409-5600 97
N 012-5-0409-5800 97
N 012~5-0409-5600 87
N 012-5-0409-5600 97
N 012~5-0409-5600 97
.00=Total eaid
N 012-5-0510-5120 97
N 0Q12-5-0510-5120 97
N 0I2-3-0512-5120 97

.00=Total Paid

N 013-3-0000~5820
N 013-5-0000-5820 97

.00=Total Paid

382.76=Total Owed

£0/00/000 5007743757 34331 00/00/0000
00/00/000 5007743756 54331 00/00/0000
€0/00/000 5007983531 54331 00/00/000C

86.39=Total oOwad

00/00/000  BAT 5-1-15-2017

54334 00/00/0000
84.51=Total Owed

00/00/000 462201
5040.00=Total Owed

00/00/0000 BROOKSTX1204
16093.84=Total owed

G60/00/000 442x13405700
158.55=Total owed

00/00/0000 16-07-17171
00/00/000  17-~03-11083CR
£0/00/000  17-01-11078CR

54350 00/00/0000
54350 00/00/0000
54350  00/00/0000

c0,/00/000 Cl62930
c0/00/000 C162830
999.61=Total Owed

34392 00/00/0000
54392 00/00/0000

00/00/000 36400177
0e/00/000 36400352
29.98=Total OQwed

54339 00/00/0000
54338 00/00/0000

C0/00/000  8AT 5-1-15-2017

54340  0G/00/0000
214.03=Total Owed

00/00/000 34730 54341 0C/00/0000
C0/00/000 34733 54341 00/00/0000
00/00/000 34784 54341 0C/00/0000
06/00/000 34877 54341 00/00/0000
00/00/000 34925 54341 00/00/0000
00/00/000 34880 54341 00/00/0000

522.30=Total Owed

00/00/000 142896 34342 00/00/0000
00/00/0000 142822 54342 00/00/0000
00/00/000 142964 54342  00/00/0000

876.66=Total Owed

00/00/0000 84878400
00/00/0000 85176440
243.65=Total Qwed

54343 00/00/0000
54343  00/00/0000

OPERATING SUPPL
MINOR SUPPLIES
DEFT SUPPLIES

CIVIL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL

EQUIP & VEHICLE
EQUIP & VEHICLE

DEPT SUPPLIES/3
DEPT SUPPLIES/3

ADV. fLEGAL
ADV, /LEGAL
ARV, /LEGAL
ADV. /LEGAL
ADV. /LEGAL
ADV. /1L.LEGAL

NOTI
NOTI
NOTI
NOTI
NOTI
NOTI

JANITORIAL
JANTTORIAL
JANITORIAL

SUPP
SUPP
SUPP

EQUI? VEHICLE R
EQUIP VEHICLE R
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[FOSUFISA] FOXCO OILFIELD SUPPLY, INC. ( CONTINUED )
109892 05/31/2017 06/09/2017 62.00 E N N 012~5-0512-5800 7 97 00/00/0000 125733 54344 00/00/0000 FIRE EXTINGUISH
109892 0S5/31/2017 0B/0%/2017 75.00 E N N 012-5-0512-5800 7 97 0Cc/00/0000 125733 54344 00/G0/0000 FIRE EXTINGUISH
137.00=Total Trans .00=Total raid 137.0C=Total oOwed
[FULTRACO] FULLER TRACTQR COMPANY e Tt T T
109895 04/06/2017 C©6/09/2017 1316.25 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 a7 00/00/000 ALL72247 54346 00/00/0000 EQUIP VEHICLE R
109895 04/11/2017 C6/09/2017 116.58 E _N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 0C/00/000  AL172274 54346 00/00/0000 EQUIP VEHICLE R
232.83=Total Trans .00=Total vm._n 232. mwl._,onm._ Cwed
[GALLING ] m>_.rm LLC T e e
109897 oa\mm\mouu 06/09,/2017 291.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5136 97 0G/00/000 7416351 54348 00/00/000C UNIFORM
291.00=Total Trans oo:._.o‘nw._ Paid NB. 00=Total cwed ) :
[GULCOAPCT GULF COAST PAFER €O TR e m s m s e i
109900 05/22/2017 06/09/2017 86.34 E _ N N 013-5-0000-5135% a7 00/00/000 1326075 54351 00/00/00C0 JANITORIAL SUPP
86.34=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 86.34=Total Owed
[HANENG ] HANSON PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. T s a s m s m e
109901 05/11/2017 06/09/2017 766.31 E N N 0Q13-5-0667~5420 97 00/00/C000 1058948 54352 00/00/000) PROFESSIONAL SE
766.31=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 766.31=Total Owed
[HOLCAT 1 HOLT CAT T s s m e e
109902 04/27/2017 06/09/2017 125.33 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00,/00/0000 PIGEQ011825 54353 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
109902 05/25/2017 06/09/2017 183.55 E N N 013-5-0667-5820 97 00,/00/000 PIMEDO3ABGT 54353 00/00/0000- €EQUIP & VEHICLE
312.88=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 312.88=Total owed
[HOWWILTU] FUNERARIA DEL ANGEL HOWARD WILLIAMS )
109896 04/11/2017 06/09/2017 450.00 E N N 012-5-08640-5452 97 00,/00/000 SAMANTHA C. 54347 00/00/0000 BURIAL EXP
109896 04/18/2017 06/09/2017 45000 E N N 012-5-0640-5452 97 00/00/000 DORA FAZ B. 54347 0Q0C/00/0000 BURTAL EXP
109896 06/05/2017 06/09/2017 450.00 E N N 012-5-0640-5452 97 00/00/000 OLGA L. 54347 00/00/0000 BURIAL EXP
1350.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1350.00=Total Qwed
ﬁxmmnmm 1 BLUE TARP FINANCIAL INC
109861 04/26/2017 06/09/2017 156.05 E N N 012-5-0530-5120 97 060,/00/000 37747046 54327 00/00/00Q00 MINOR SUPPLIES
109861 05/09/2017 06/09/2017 94.30 E N N 01l3~5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 37839579 54327 C0/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
109861 05/10/2017 06/09/2017 97.15 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 37850410 54327 CQ/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
347.54=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 347.54=Total os_.mn
[IDOCCOM ] TDOCKET.COM
109903 05/11/2017 06/09/2017 950.00 E N N (0Ll2-5-0409-9500 97 00/00,/000 330236 34354 (00/00/0000 SUPPORT FEE/JUN
950. ool,_.oﬁﬂ Trans ool,_.o._”m._ Paid 950.00=Total Owed
[IKOFSO ] mHno_.H cm> INC.
109927  05/11/2017 06/09/2017 111161 E N N 012-5-0409-5860 97 00/00/000 08792820 54374 00/00/0Q00 COPIER EXP
109927 05/08/2017 06/09/2017 318,96 E N N 012-5-0409-5860 a7 00/00/900 28780065 54374 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP
109927 05/15/2017 06/09/2017 346%.87 E N N 01l2-5-0409-5860 a7 00,/00/000 98807263 54374 (0/00/0000 CCPIER EXP
4900. ﬁb.o._“mg Trans .00=Total Paid 49800 .44=Tctal Owed
[INHESC ] INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, r._.u
109942 06/01/2017 06/09/2017 Hmom.oo E N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 00/00/000 64200 54388 00/00/0000 SERVICES FOR JU
109943  06/02/2017 06/09/2017 16.50 E N N 012-5-G405-9071 o7 00/00/000 64314 54388 00/00/0000 SERVICES FOR JU
1524.50=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1524.50=Total owed
[JATACRE ] JAIME'S A/C & xm_uWHnmx.»,_,Hoz
109904 05/24/2017 06/09/2017 195.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5508 7 97 00/00,/0000 1265 54355 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109804 05/24/2017 06/09/2017 98.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5508 a7 00/00/0000 1265 . 54355 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
293.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 293.00=Total owed
Uommxmm ] LAW OFFICE ©OF JOEL CRUZ RESENDEZ
109924 04/28/2017 06/09/2017 300.0 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 &7 00/0C0/000  17-01-11073¢CR 54371  00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
300.00=Total Trans .00=Tota'l Paid 300.00=Total owed

[KEGINC ] KEGCO INC

109905 05/08/2017 06/09/2017 12.63 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 87 00,/00/000 0243201-IN 54356 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
12.63=Total Trans .00=Total paid 12.63=Total owed
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(VENDOR DETATL) (by DUE DATE) 06/09/2017 thru 06/09,/2017 Page 5
Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date Amount /L Chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 2nk check  Ck-Date Invoice Number ClaimNo nr Umﬁm Stub
[KRTRMCD ] KRYSTINE TREJO MCDONALD
109910 04/27/2017 Q670972017 175.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 ¢0/00/000 10-05~10435CR 54360 (QC/00/0000 CRIMINAL
175.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 175.00=Total Owed
[LASPALVH] LAS PALMAS VETERINARY HOSPITAL, INC.
109908 04/24/2017 06/09/2017 30.00 E N N 012-5-0640-3471 97 00/00/000 129982 54358 00/00/0000 RABIES CONTROL
109908 05/30/2017 06/09/2017 10.45 E N N 012~5-0640-5471 87 0C/00/000 130442 54358 00/00/0000 RABIES CONTROL
40._45=Total Trans .00=Total rPaid 40.45=Total Owed )
mrzb:meru L & M AUTO ELECTRIC INC B T
109906 04/27/2017 06/09/2017 505.00 E N N 013~5-0000-3820 97 00,/00/000 14379 54357 00/00/0000 EQUIP VEHICLE R
505.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid wom 00=Total owed
[MIBESU ] MILLER SEE SUPPLY T e e m s n s s e B
109912 05/11/2017 06/09/2017 28%.16 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 52128 54363 (0/00/0000 CEPT SUPPLIES
289.16=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 289.16=Total Owed
[MURMWEL u xom MURDOCH SALES & SERVICE INC. Tt
109868 06/01/2017 086/09/2017 42,98 E _ N N 013-5-0000-3820 97 00/00/000 38835 54393 CO/00/0000 EQUIP & VEH REP
42.98=Total Trans .00=ToTal Paid 42.98=Total owed
[NUELCO ] NUECES ELEVATOR COMPANY T
109913 05/17/2017 06/09/2017 240,00 E N N 012-5-0510-5206 97 Q0/00/000 17973 54364 00/00/0000 ELEVATOR INSPEC
109913 05/17/2017 06/09/2017 140.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5206 97 00/00/000 17974 54364 00/00/0000 ELEVATOR INSPEC
380.00=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 380.00=Total Owed
ﬁOﬂmcmTOAH OFFICE DEPOT
109914 0472572017 06/09/2017 874.26 E N N 012-5-0495-5255 97 00,/00/000 923244013001 54365 Q0/00/0000 SCANNER
874.26=Total Trans .00=total Paid 874.26=Total Owad
[OGNETSOL] CGAN NETWORKING SOLUTICNS
109915 906/01/2017 06/09/2017 2083.33 E N N 012-5-0409-9499 97 00/00/000 121 54366 00/00/0000C TECHNOLOGY/CGAN
109915 06/01/2017 06/09/2017 450.00 E N N 012-5-040%-9500 97 00/00/000 122 54366 00/00/0000 TECHNCLOGY/EMAT
2533.33=Total Trans .00=Total praid 2533.33=Total Owed
[PACMAG ] PMB PACIFIC MAGAZINE BILLING, LLC
1069916 05/17/2017 06/09/2017 62.95 E N N 012-5-0650-5003 97 00/00/000 103-205-1194 54367 Q0/00/000C MAGAZINE
109916 Q5%/17/2017 06/09/2017 59.85 E N N 012-5-0650-5003 97 00/00/000 103-205-1197 54367 00/00/000C MAGAZINE
129.80=Tozral Trans .00=Total raid 129.80=7Total Owed
[PEDLGA ] PEDRO DE LA GARZA
109883 05/25/2017 06/09/2017 300,00 & N N 012-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000  DAMIN R. 54336 00/00/000C CRIMINAL
109883 05/25/2017 06/09/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000 EMILY A, B. 54336 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
109883 06/05/2017 06/09/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000 E.A.B. 54336 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
109883 05/11/2017 06/09/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5-0430-~5484 7 97 00/00/000 D.R. 54336 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
109883 05/11/2017 06/09/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5-0430-54B4 7 97 00/00/00C0 E.A.R. 54336 0Q0/00/000C CRIMINAL
109883 06/07/2017 06/09/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000 D.R.II 54336 00/C0/0000C CRIMINAL
1800.00=7voral Trans .00=Total paid Hmoo 00=Total Cwed
[PITNEOWE] PITNEY BOWES INC
109944 05/25/2017 06/09/2017 270.81 E N N 012-5-040%-5020 97 00/C0/000  00917503LN 54389 00/00/0000 RENTAL CHARGES
270.81=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 270.81=Total Cwed
[PURPCW ] PURCHASE POWER
109821 05/28/2017 Q6/09/2017 60.33 E N N 0312-5-0409-5020 97 00/00/000 909009661435 54368 00/00/0000 POSTAGE REFILL/
60.33=Total Trans .00=Total paid 60.33=Total cwed
[QUEFKAS ] QUEST DIAGNOSTIC
109923 05/15/2017 06/09/2017 184,58 E N N 012-5-0641-5456 97 00,/00/000 BAT 5/1-15/17 54370 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX

mmHnn>mm ] RICARDO CARRILLO
109876 Q5/10/2017 06/09/2017

184 .58=Total

300.00 E
300.00=Total

[RICGERCC] GERARD RICKHOFF-COUNTY CLERK
109925 03/31/2017 06/09/2017

501.00 E

Trans .00=Total Paid

N N 032-5-0430-8117
Trans

7 97
.00=Total Paid

NN 012-5-0426-9095

184.58=Total Owed

00/00/0000 L.R.M.
300.00=Total owed

00/0G0/000  2017MHOB6L

54372 00/00/0000

MENTAL COMMITME
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Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-pate Aamount G/l Chk Rec  G/L >nno::H 1099 Bnk Check ck-pate Invoice Number ClaimNe  CL Date Stub
[RICGERCC] GERARD RICKHOFF-COUNTY CLERK ( CONTINUED ) 3
165925 03/31/2017 06/09/2017 S01.00 E N N 012-5-0426-3095 97 00/00/000  2017MHCE7R 54372 00/00/0000 MENTAL COMMITME
1002 .00=Total Trans .00=Total paid 1002, 00=Totat csmm
{ROBMARIR] ROBERTO MARTINEZ, JR.
109911 05/25/2017 om\om\mopw 65.00 £ N N 012-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/000 2014 TAHOE 54361 0C/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
65.00=Total Trans .0C=Total Paid 63.00=Total owed
{ROMEQUC ] ROMCO mDCHuzm24 co
109926 05/04/2017 06/09/2017 130.00 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00,/00,/000 10624224 54373 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
130.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 130.00=Total Owed
{RUDFEES ] RUDY'S FEED STORE
109928 05/18/2017 06/09/2017 27.72 E N N 012~5-0510-5805 97 00/00/000 226383 54375 (0/00/0000 CEPT SUPPLIES
109928 05/09/2017 06/09/2017 17.55 E N N 0Ll3-5-0000-5135 97 Q0/00,/000 226092 54375 (D/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES
45.27=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 45, 27=Total owad
{SEIIMPCO] SEIVER IMPLEMENT COMPANY
109929 05/23/2017 06/09/2017 52.79 & N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/000 CT41386 54376 00/00/0000 EQUIP & REPAIR
52.79=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 52.7%=Total owed
[sIDDCD ] SIDE DOOR .
109930 05/19/2017 06/09/2017 26,10 E NN 012-5-0435-9054 97 00/00/000  26.10 54377 00/00/0000 GRAND JURY MEAL
109920 05/26/2017 06/09/2017 26.10 E N N 012~5~0435-9054 97 00/00/000 54377 00/00/0000 GRAND JURY MEAL
52.20=Total Trans .0C=Total paid 52.20=Total owed
[SOLRICH ] RICARDO H SOLIZ
109932  05/24/2017 06/09/2017 175.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 Q0/00/000 16-07-17171cPs 54378 00/00/0000 CIvrL
175.00=Total Trans 00=Total paid 175.00=Total owad
[TEXFLEET] FUELMAN
109893 04/24/2017 06/09/2017 355.42 E N N 012-5-0561-5105 97 00/00/000 BAT 4/24-30/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 04/24/2017 06/09/2017 48.15 E N N 012-5-0550-5105 97 00/06/000C BAT 4/24-30/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 04/24/2017 06/09/2017 92.15 E N N 012-5-0553-5105 97 00/00/000 4/24-30/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 04/24/2017 06/09/2017 49.38 E N N 012~5-0554-5105 97 00/00/000 BAT 4/24-30/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 04/28/2017 06/09/2017 43.89 E N N 912-5-0510-5105 97 00/00/000  BAT 4/24-30/17 54345 00/00/000C GASOLINE EXP
109893 04/28/2017 06/09/2017 1441.69 E N N 0I3-5-0000-5105 97 00/00/000  BAT 4/24-30/17 54345 00/00/000C GASDLINE EXP
109893 04/24/2017 0Q6/09/2017 828.77 E N N 012-5-0560-5105 97 00/00/000 BAT 4/24-30/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/03/2017 06/09/2017 267.43 E N N 012-5-0561-5105 97 00/00/000 BAT 5/1-7/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/03/2017 06/09/2017 21.28 E N N 012-5-0555-5105 97 00/00/000 -BAT 5/1-7/17 54345 00/00/0000C GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/03/2017 06/09/2017 92.89 E N N 032-5-0554-5105 97 00/00/000 BAT 5/1-7/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/01/2017 06/09/2017 33.92 E N N 0I2-5-0510-5105 97 00/00/00C  BAT 5/1-7/1 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/05/2017 06/09/2017 1425.54 E N N 013-5-0000-5105 97 00/00/000  BAT 5/1-7/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 Q6/09/2017 06/09/2017 922.66 E N N 0312-5-0560-5105 97 00/00/000 BAT 5/1-7/17 54345 Q0/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/09/2017 0Q6/09/2017 324.81 E N N 032-3-0561~5105 97 00/00/000 BAT 5/8~14/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/09/2017 06/09/2017 27.30 E N N 012-5-0550-5105 97 og/00,/000 BAT 5/8-14/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/08/2017 06/09/2017 43.53 E N N 032-5-0553-5105 97 00/00/000 BAT 5/8-14/17 534345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/10/2017 06/09/2017 23.64 E N N 0312-5-0555-5105 97 00,/00/000 BAT 5/8-14/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/08/2017 06/09/2017 92.00 E N N 012-5-0554-5105 97 00/00/000  BAT 5/8-14/17 54345 Q0/G0/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 Q5/22/2017 06/09/2017 310.67 E N N 012-5-0561-5105 97 00/C0/0000 BAT 5/22-28/17 54345 00/00/000C GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/08/2017 08/09/2017 1526.22 E N N 013-5-0000-5105 97 00/00/000 BAT 5/8-14/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 {Q5/08/2017 06/09/2017 744.25 E N N 012~5-0560-5105 97 00/00/000 BAT 5/8-14/17 54345 00/00/0000C GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/24/2017 06/09/2017 49,25 E N N 012-5-0550-5105 97 00/00/000 BAT 5/22-28/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/22/2017 06/09/2017 41.10 E N N 012-5-0553-510% 97 00/00/000 BAT 5/22-28/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/24/2017 06/09/2017 24.31 E N N 012-5-0555-5105 97 00/00/000 BAT 5/22-28/17 54345 00/00/000C GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/26/2017 06/09/2017 32.74 E N N 012-5-0510-5105 a7 00,/00/000 BAT 5/22-28/17 54345 Q0/00/0000 GASQLINE EXP
109893 05/22/2017 0Q6/09/2017 1661..97 E N N 013-5-0000-5105 97 00/00/000 BAT 5/22-28/17 54345 0Q0/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/22/2017 Q6/09/2017 758.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5105 97 00/00/000  BAT 5/22-28/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/15/2017 06/09/2017 261.95 E N N 012-5-0561-5105 97 00/00/000 BAT 5/15-21/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASQLINE EXP
109893 05/15/2017 06/09/2017 42.8¢ E N N 012-5-0553-5105 97 00/00/000  BAT 5/15-21/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/18/2017 06/09,2017 24.02 E N N 012-5-0555-5105 97 00/00/000C BAT 5/15-21/17 54345 Q070070000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/16/2017 06/09/2017 56.9¢ E N N 012-5-0510-5105 97 00/00/0000 BAT 5/15-21/17 54345 Q0/00/000C GASOLINE EXp
109893 05/16/2017 06/09/2017 1977.43 E N N (13-5-0000-5105 97 00/00/000  BAT 3/15-21/17 54345 00/00/000C GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/18/2017 06/09/2017 954.73 E N N 012-5-0560-510S5 mw 00/00/000 BAT 5/15-21/17 54345 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109893 05/08/2017 0©6/0%/2017 5.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5105 00/00/000 BAT 5/8~14/17 54345 00/00/000C GASOLINE EXP

13709.91=Total Trans 00|40ﬂm4 vNJn 13709.91=Total owed
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[TREAUTW 1 TREVINO AUTO WORKS
109936 05/03/2017 06/09/2017 80.00 E N N 012-5-0561-5820 7 97 00/00/000 029168 54382 0O/00/0000 MAINT/OPERATION
109936 05/10/2017 06/09/2017 7.00 E N N 012-5-0561-5820 7 97 00/00/000 029222 54382 00/00/0000 MAINT/OPERATION
169936 0572472017 06/09/2017 7.00 E N N 012-5-0553-5820 7 97 00/00/000 029310 54382 00/00/0000 MAINT/OPERATION
%4 _00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 84.00=Tctal owed
[TREELEC ] R. TREVING mrmﬁﬂmHn & REFRIGERATION T e m e an e T
109937 04/30/2017 06/09/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5204 7 97 Q0/00/000 49842 54383 00/00/000Q0 BLDG REPAIRS/CR
109937 03/31/2017 06/09/2017 80.00 £ N N 0Q12-5-0665-5209 7 97 00/00/000 49801 54383 (0/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS/CR
109937 03/31/2017 06/09/2017 137.17 E N N 012-5-0665-5209 97 00/00/000 49807, 54383 C0/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS/CR
517 .17=total Trans .00=Total Paid 517.17=Total Owed
[TXAMAGR 1 TEXAS A&M AGRILIFE EXTENSION SERVICE )
109933 05/24/2017 06/09/2017 550.00 €& N N 012-5-0665-5135 97 00/0C/000  A702015 54379 00/00/0000 AGENT SUPPLIES
550.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 550.00=Total Owed
[uTw ] TEXAS LAND RECLAMATION LLC
109934 05/05/2017 06/09/2017 115¢.00 E N N 013-5-0667-9088 97 00/00/000 16874 54380 00/00/0000 TTIRE DISPOSAL
1150.00=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 1150 C0=Tetal owed
[VIRRADPR] VIRTUAL RADIOLOGY PROFESSION '
108938 05/15/2017 06/09/2017 31.96 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000  BAT 5/1-15/17 54384 Q0/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
31.96=Total Trans .0C=Total Paid 31.96=Tota’l Owed
[WISTIRC ]} VISTA TIRE COMPANY
109939  04/27/2017 06/09/2017 2385.00 E N N 013-5-0667-5820 97 00/00/000 14175 54385 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
2385.,00=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 2385.00=Total oOwed
[WILITIN I WILLIAM J TINNELL DDS INC
109935 05/15/2017 06/09/2017 31.34 E N N Q12-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000C BAT 5/1-15-/17 54381 00/00/7000C PRISONERS MED E
31.34=Total Trans. .00=Total Paid 31.34=Total Owed
[XERCOR ]} XEROX CORPORATION
1099471 05/03/2017 06/09/2017 459,27 E N N 012-5-0409-5860 97 00/00/0000 089116261 54386 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP/DIST
109941 0670172017 06/09/2017 85.78 E N N 012~5-0409-5B60 97 00/00/000 089344285 54386 Q0/00/0000 COPIER EXP/HR O

545.05=Total Trans
105632 _65=Grand Trans

75 vendors Listed

.00=Total Paid
.0C=Grand paid

545.05=Total Cwed
105632 .65=Grand owed
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Include UNPAID Trans ....: YES Print Specific VENDOR .......:

Include SELECTED to PAY .: YES Print Specific FUND .........: 000

Include PAID Trans ......: NO Print Specitic DEPARTMENT ...: 0000

Exclude Prior Yr accrd ..: NO Print Specific LINE ITEM ....: Q000

Exclude TRANSFERED to G/L: NO Print Specific BANK CODE ....: 97
Fund  TOT-Trans TOT-Paid ToT-Gwed = Selected + ON-Hold + NEw-Tran + Canceled NO-GL-Action  Encumbered Expensead Accrued
012 80726.00 .00 80726.00 .00 .00 80726.00 .00 .00 80726.00 .00 00
013 24885.75 .00 248B5.75 .co 00 24885.75 .00 Ny 2488575 oo .00
020 20,90 .00 20.90 .00 .00 20.90 .00 .00 20.90 .00 oo

Total  105632.65 00 105632.65 .00 00 105632.85 .00 o0 10s832.65 . 00 .00




JUNE 8, 2017
TO: BROOKS COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT

FROM: HORACIO VILLARREAL, Il
BROOKS COUNTY TREASURER

OFFICIAL'S MONTHLY REPORTS FOR MAY 2017:

Lineitem 5

DEPT. GENERAL R&B 1&8 co8 GOB STATE | RECORD | GRTHSE | GODE LAW | JUSTICE | DELINQ |APPELLATE TOTAL
FINES | INTEREST SERIES 2011 | SERIES 2013| FEES | PRESERVE| SEGURITY | TRAFFIC | LIBRARY | CRTTEGH |  FEES JUDICIAL | COLLECTED

JP# 11,343.50 0.00 11,343.50 9,062.43 407.000 38500 200 1,201.26 0.00[§ 22,821.16
g2 60,519.64 0.00 60,519.64 34,608.10 1,557.00]  1,288.90 1560.00] 1,871.90 0.00[$ 10140554
JP 43 42.161.01 2254 42,133.55 20,016.71 910.04] 280,00 208.84] 457162 000]$  BEO70.75
JP#L 8122.29 0.00 9,122.29 7,807.05 330.20]  284.90 0.00 343.00 953.40 0.00]5 1894084
COUNTY CLERK | 4,115.80 0.00 4,115.80 464.20]  1,120.00 123.00 0.00] 17500 0.00 0.00 060/ S 599800
DISTRICT GLK, 12,512.00 0.00 12,592.00 1,505.00 115.00 50.00 0.00]  245.00 80.00 100,00 200018 14,627.00
TAX ASSESSOR |CURRENT TAXES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
COLLECTOR __ |DELINQUENT TAXES 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00

P &1 TAXES 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50
TOTAL TAXES GOLLECTED 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3 -
DISTRIBUTION OF MONIES BY FUNDS $ 139796.78 I e 45 -| $73,463.46] § 1,235.00[ $ 3,377.24| $2,448.80 § 420.00] § 3,303.84] 5 869848 | § 2000 § 23276330

OTHER MONIES COLLECTED

QUARTERLY  |STATE FEES TRANSFER |$§ -
MONTHLY GEC-COUNTY SHARE § 3803600
GENERAL FUND MONIES GOLLECTED $  36,036.00
MONTHLY [HEALTHUSESALESTAX | §  28,149.36
CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSITS 1 PLUS INTEREST EARNED
HEALTH USE SALES TAX #354758 § 12750869
GENERAL FUND #353408 $ 500,460.36
GENERAL EUND #259416 $ 250,184.96
GENERAL FUND #353505 $ 250,184.98
GENERAL FUND #359491 § 250,184.96
GENERAL FUND #353645 $ 250123.29
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #359424 § 500,450.36
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND 359513 $ 250,184.96




MAY 2017

BROOKS COUNTY TREASURER'S
MONTHLY REPCRT

b E R EANCE: it [ELIND

$ $ $ 206,099.70 | § $ 398,571.13 $ 163,641.55 |§  1,500,000.00 | § 1,663,641.55
ROAD & ERIDGE § 298,930.25 | § 120,11 | § 28,457.53 | § 3 117,506.19 3 210,001.70 | § 750,000.00 | § $60,001,70
RECORD PRESERVATION $ 31,238.13 | § 1519 | § 1,142.00 | § $ 3,639.21 $ 28,766.11 | § - 15 28,756,114
COURTHOUSE SECURITY $ 65,097.31 1% 25948 2,911.10 | § $ 2,868.24 $ 6517011 [ § - 15 65,170.11
LATERAL FUND 3 301135 1§ 136 [ § - |5 $ - 3 3,012.71 |3 - 18 3,012.71
DRUG PREVENTION ] 43,848.56 [ % 19.96 [ § £88.00 | § 35.00 3 44 42152 [ § - 3 44,421.52
CO. ATTY. HOT CHECK 3 4,703.16 | § 1.97 [ 3 - |5 3 790.28 | § % 3,914.85 [ § - 3 3,914.85
HOMELAND SECURITY ] 14,992.43 [ % - I3 19,087.40 [ 4 24,047.35 | § E 10,032.48 [ § - 1% 10,032.48
AIRPORT FUND 3 5,285.08 | § 202 (% ] E 2,434.91 [ 3 § 2,852,20 [§° - |3 2,852.20
LAW LIBRARY $ 19,468.76 | § 8.82 | § 245.00 | § $ 521.40 § 19,201.18 | § - 1% 12,201.18
CODE ENFORCEMENT FEES $ 24,993.28 | § 1171 % 212390 | 8 H 1,308.40 | § E 25,82049 [ § - 13 25,820.48
DIST. ATTY. ESCROW $ 389,252.91 | § 175.96 | § - 15 $ - 3 § 389,428.87 | § - % 389,428.87
SHERIFF SEIZURE S 32,84062 1% 145113 - 15 $ 5,803.53 | § s 27,051,680 [ $ - |5 27,051.60
FEDERAL DRUG ARREST/SWEBPI $ 3,584.98 | § 1.62 | § - |8 - |5 $ 3,586.60 : $ - ] 3,586.60
LEOSE ALLOCATION $ 2248710 1§ 1047 [ $ L 5 £65.00 $ 21,682.27 | § - I3 21,632.27
JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLDGY 3 81,370.83 | § 34.88 [ $ 281290 [ § ] 2447716 | § ] 62,741.45 | § - 18 62,741.45
DRAINAGE IMPR DRS 220018 5 7,060.00 | § - ] - 5 3 - 5 7,000.80 | § - |3 7,000.00
HEALTH USE SALES TAX 3 23,410,93 | § 1477 ]S 23,029.97 [ § 3 2606287 | § 3 26,292.80 [ § 127,508.69 | § 153,901,48
ED RACHAL LIBRARY GRANT 3 2362 [ § - 3 - | 3 - 1% $ 2362 [ % - |3 23.62
AUDIO VISUAL 3 1,490.91 [ § 0.85 [ § 650.00 | § § 381.00 | 3 3 1,760.79 | § - 18 1,760.78
DETENTION CENTER $ 34,00847 [ § 44.69 [$  1,185,767.39 [$ $  1,219,865.86 | $ 3 4459 | 5 EE 44.69
CERTIFICATE OF OBLIGATION $ 7,545.89 | § 7.91 [ § - 1% S - 18 E 7,553.80 | § - 8 7,553.80
CERT. OF CBLIG INTEREST & SINKING [ § 48,815.70 | § 2266 | § 1,613.26 | § ] - 1% $ 50,451.62 | § - |8 50,451.62
DELINQUENT TAXES FUND $ 19,700.41 | § 80718 84744115 3 16,343.24 | § $ 11,8365 [ 3 - 1§ 11,839.65
CDBG GRANT #721460 5 - § - $ - 3 $ - 18 $ - 5 - 1% -
TCDP #720015-HWY 281 WATER PROJ. | § K - 5 - 18 3 - 13 $ - 18 - 3 -
TDHCA GRANT #721015 WATER MAIN | § - 18 - 3 - 5 b L $ - 18 B -
TCDP-#724017/ST, IMPROVEMENT ] BB - 3 11,070.45 [ § 3 11,070.45 [ § $ L - 1% -
79TH JUDICIAL DIST.DRUG/ALCOHOL [$§ e - 3 1,298.69 [ § 3 1,398.69 [ § $ - |8 - 1% -
TXCDBG CONTRACT #7215075 3 - - ] - 3 H - $ § - $ - 3 -
ELEVATED STORAGE TANK/ENCINDG [ § - 3 - |58 H - 3 $ R - 18 -
D.A.C.D.P. FUND 5 108,205.46 | 5 5012 [ 8 4,560.13 | § $ - 3 $ 11281671 | § - 5 112,815.71
DOJ / FEDERAL ACCT. ] 107,051.55 [ § - |8 - |8 $ 8,965.25 [ § 4 98,086.30 | § - 3 98,086.30
BRUSH COUNTRY WATER DISTRICT [3% 43,83 [ 3 - 3 ] S - |5 $ 496319 - |8 49.63
SHERIFF LOCAL BORDER SECURITY [$§ 20,300.77 | § - 3 §,338.31 | § $ 6,879.62 | 3 $ 1975945 [ § - |8 12,759.46
SHERIFF FEDERAL SEIZURE $ 16,970.45 | § 8.14 [ § 1,410.18 | § $ K $ 18,088.78 [ § K 18,088.78
CONSTABLE SEIZURE FUND ] 175.76 | § 0.08 | 4 - 13 5 - 1% $ 17584 | § K 175.84
PRE-TRAJL FUND $ 25008 [ § 0.48 [ § 1,8G0.00 [ ¢ 5 N $ 2,050.56 | § K 2,050.56
JUVENILE PROBATION MATCHFUND | $ 82,222.13 [ § - |3 14,725.00 | § ] 14,729.21 1 § $ 82,217.98 | § - 18 82,217.98
TJPC-E-VERTEX FUND $ 1,337.20 | § L) - 18 ] - IS $ 1,337.20 | 3 - 8 1,337.20
CERT OF OLIG SERIES 2014 $ 19,068.32 | § 8.78 | $ 44083 | § 3 - |8 $ 18,518.03 | § - | 19,518.03
CERT OF OELIG SERIES 2013 $ 73,244.95 | § 16.38 | § 1,384.34 | § $ 74,600.06 | § 3 645.68 | $ K §45.68




MAY 2017 BROOKS COUNTY TREASURER'S

MONTHLY REPORT

$ $ $ ] - $ 651.60 | $ - 3 651.60
ED RACHAL-CARTER FAMILY $ 400000 | § - |3 X - ] - 4 4,000.00 | § - $ 4,000.00
EMPLOYEE WELLNESS $ 1,118.6¢ | § - $ - g - $ - 4 - 3 1,118.64 | § - $ 1,118.64
SELF-FUNDED MEDICAL INS. $ 28,420.89 | § 24.88 | $ 68,262.97 | § - 3 56,223.65 | § - § 3048508 | § - ] 30,485.09
PAYROLL FUND $ 908.31 | § - § 381,379.40 | § - $ 381,379.40 | § - $ go8.31 | % - § 808.31
STATE FEES $ 5734 1% 2278 | % 60,820.41 | § - 3 - g - $ 60,900.53 | § - $ 60,900.53
APPELLATE JUDICIAL $ - $ - $ 10.00 | § - 3 - 3 - $ 1000 | § - $ 10.00
J.M. ALANIZ FAIRGROUNDS $ 1,683.28 | § - 3 - $ - ] - $ - $ 1.583.28 1 § - 3 1,583.28
COURTHOUSE RENCVATION FUND $ 3118 - ¥ - $ - ] - ] - $ 3113 - $ 311
TXCDBG #727031 NEW WATER WELL | § - $ - $ - § - g - $ - ] - $ - $ -
TXCDBG #727025 PHASE 2 SEPTIC § - 3 - 3 - E - 3 - ] - g - $ - 3 -
ED RACHAL SHERIFF GRANT $ 8,588.05 | § 13.06 | § 30,000.00 1 & - 3 1,500.8¢ | § v 3 3710111 | % - § 37,101,11
EMPLOYEE VENDING MACHINE $ 1,062.49 | § = § - ] - $ - 5 - § 1,062.49 | § - 1 1,062.49
BORDER PROSECUTOR'S PROGRAM | § - $ - E - 3 - $ - g - 3 - ] - § -
J.A.G RURAL CRIME INITIATIVE b - § - 3 - $ - § - - $ - $ - 3 -
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $ - 3 - § 66,432.46 | § - $ 66,432.46 | § - $ - 5 - $ -
ELECTION SERVICE CONTRACT 3 8,217.66 | § 3.88 | $ 2,680.00 | § - $ 230.00 | § - $ 10,671.74 | § - $ 10,671.74
BROOQKS COUNTY LANDFILL 3 411.02 | § 053 % 1,533.98 1 § - 3 - $ - 3 1,945.53 | § - $ 1,845.53
TEXAS DSHS GRANT 5 - 3 - $ 11,070.45 | § - $ 11,070.45 | § - ] - 5 - ] -
DIASTER RELIEF $ - 3 - 5 - $ - $ - $ - $ - - 5 -
TOBACCO COMPLIANCE GRANT 4 - $ - 3 - - 1% - E - $ - - -
TXCDBG CONTRACT #712015 5 - 3 - ] - - b - $ - $ - - [ -
CONSOLIDATION FUND i 20,134.48 | § - 3 - - |8 4,710.47 | & - ] 15,424.02 | § - ] 15,424.02
AIRPORT IMPROVEMENT FUND i 3,296.00 | 5 - 3 - - | ¥ - b - ] 3,296.00 | § - 5 3,296.00
ALIEN DEATH PROCESSING 3 - ] - $ 20.486.09 - 1% 20,486.09 | § - § - $ - 3 -
CHAPTER 19 FUND 3 1,157.28 | § - $ - § - 3 - § - ] 1,157.28 | § - L 1,157.28
RADIO ANTENNA & REPEATER, 3 - 3 - 3 6,338.31 |§ - £,338.31 | § - ] - 3 - § -
CONSTABLES ABANDONED VEHICLES ; § 9,51000 | § 40315 - ] - i3 217714 | § - F 7,336.89 | § - 3 7,336.89
SHERIFF ABANDONED VEHICLES ] 50,324.833 | § 23.05 1§ 7,670.00 | § = 1 7.470.32 | § - $ 50,547.61 | § - ] 50,547.61
SHERIFF'S CONTRIBUTION ] 5 - 5 - § K] - b - $ 14,980.31 | § - $ 14,380.31
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Line item 6

June 9, 2017
